
Prek Contact Info 

Service Coordinators CC Youth Worship Teachers

Week 1 
Bethany Chappelle (Week 3 in JR)

bchappelle04@gmail.com
830-327-9741

Week 1
Elliet Fillman

thefillmanfour@gmail.com
281-415-4660

Week 1
Annabel Miller
luciacvaldes@hotmail.com
248-895-3199

January 
Kat Cooper  
katscooper@gmail.com 
210-373-2216

Titus Bryant
trochelle94@gmail.com
210-379-4154

Melissa Delgado
rmdelgado21@gmail.com
830-480-8947

Week 2
​​Loren Crawford
lorenmcowan@gmail.com
830-263-0402

Week 2
 Kevin Pulukuri

Vineel.pulukuri@gmail.com
714-249-8717

Week 2
Ella Rhielaender (Week 4 in JR)
meagan@freedomnb.org
830-837-3968

February 
Carla Fear (Week 4 in JR)
carlalynn.cm@gmail.com
830-237-6033

 Aislin Bell
bookjumper2012@gmail.com
830-491-1918

Joanna Hickman
speechgirl1@att.net
830-822-3246

Week 3
Andrew Spinks  
aespinks919@gmail.com 
830-351-6014

Week 3
Leila Carlson
carlsonkoril@gmail.com
916-745-5437

Week 3
Isabella Pinedo
donnapinedo91@yahoo.com
714-768-5123

March
Neely Hail
neelymitch@gmail.com
830-515-3884

Kelly West
kwest5241@nbisd.org
830-730-8064

 Jane Potter
JaneCPotter56@gmail.com  
830-214-4162

Week4
​​Diane Bruce
dianescamp@gvtc.com
361-643-5678

Week 4
Genesis Hansen
christy.hansen72@yahoo.com
361-688-4256

Week 4
Quinn Chiara (week 2 in JR)
Stvchiara@gmail.com
830-359-2454

April
Natalie Graham
nataliealyce@gmail.com
765-543-9388

Kirsten Miller

M.kirsten2@icloud.com
325-374-0615

May
Becky Boutwell

beckyabout@hotmail.com
830-822-1566

Olivia Keyes
Keyes1980@gmail.com
480-322-2512

Danielle Lopez
lopezartist@yahoo.com
361-207-2599

Week 5
Slayde Short 
megan.short09@gmail.com
830-708-4060
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